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Three Year Commitments Over and Above Operating Budget

$1,000,000
# of 

Commit-

ments

Amount of Each 

Commitment Total Amount Cumulative Total

1 100,000 100,000 100,000

1 75,000 75,000 175,000

2 50,000 100,000 275,000

4 25,000 100,000 375,000

6 20,000 120,000 495,000

8 15,000 120,000 615,000

10 10,000 100,000 715,000

14 7,500 105,000 820,000

16 5,000 80,000 900,000

 Remainder 2,500 and less 100,000 1,000,000

                                            Financial Goals

                                        Foundation                         $250,000

                                       Commitment                       $600,000

                                      Challenge                          $1,000,000

                    "I will not sacrifice to God that which costs me nothing."

                                                                                       2 Samuel 24:24






